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3. Session:
Beginning:
Warm Up:
Event-No. 15
50m Backstroke Women
Heat 1
1
2
3 Cecilie Kristiansen 1990 (S4) DEN
4  Louise Anholm 1981 (S14) DEN
5 Eva Hansen 1980 (S14) DEN
6
7
8
Heat 2
1 Tanja Bendt 1987 (S14) DEN
2 Kathrine Stuhr 1992 (S8) DEN
3 Mieke De Mot 1985 (S14) BEL
4 Lauren Smith 1993 (S9) GBR
5  Kirsten Bruhn 1969 (S7) GER
6 Ingvill Hilleren 1990 (S7) NOR
7  Lene Olsen 1979 (S14) DEN
8
Heat 3
1  Lene Henningsen 1968 (S14) DEN
2 Rona Hjelmstad 1993 (S14) NOR
3 Tonje Immerstein 1989 (S10) NOR
4 Maria Lassen 1994 (S9) DEN
5  Stefanie Weinberg 1991 (S8) GER
6  Andrea Seiler 1990 (S9) SuUl
7  Amalie Vinther 1995 (S8) DEN
8 Nanna Madsen 1984 (S14) DEN
Heat 4
1  Tanja Groepper 1976 (S5) GER
2 Louise Andreasen 1995 (S9) DEN
3 Louise Pedersen 1979 (S14) DEN
4 Mariann Vestbgstad 1984 (S8) NOR
5  Stephanie Baumann 1991 (S9) Sul
6  Karina Lauridsen 1976 (S5) DEN
7  Maria Ngrgaard 1995 (AB) DEN
8  Rikke Jensen 1992 (S10) DEN

Event-No. 16
50m Backstroke Men

Heat 1
1
2 Jan Johansen 1995 (S12) DEN
3 Michael Reynolds 1987 (S14) DEN
4 Henrik Andersen 1964 (S14) DEN
5  Patrick Larsen 1988 (S14) DEN
6  Henrik lwersen 1976 (S14) DEN
7  Oliver Larsen 1994 (S8) DEN
8

Heat 2
1  Thomas O. Nielsen 1992 (S6) DEN
2 OlaRiise 1977 (S14) NOR
3 Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991 (S14) DEN
4  Martin Schulz 1990 (S9) GER
5  Keith Mortensen 1988 (S10) DEN
6  Mikkel Asmussen 1993 (S8) DEN
7  Kasper Pedersen 1986 (S14) DEN
8  Jonas Larsen 1992 (S5) DEN
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Saturday, 2009-03-07

14:00
12:30 - 13:50

Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening
Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening
Korsgr Handicap ldraet

Allergd Svemmeklub

IH Aalborg

Belgian Paralympic Committee
Great Britain

Germany

Norway

Brgndby HI

Maribo HI

Norway

Norway

Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening
Germany

Plusport Swimming

Thisted Svemmeklub

Korsgr Handicap ldreet

Germany

Ikast Svgmmeklub
Brgndby HI

Norway

Plusport Swimming

Swim Team Esbjerg

IH Aalborg

Seelungerne Svgmmeklub

IH Aalborg

Ringsted Handicap Idreets Forening
Maribo HI

Korsgr Handicap ldraet

Maribo HI

Jyllinge/A6

Skive Handicap Idreets Forening
Norway

Viborg Handicap Idraets Forening
Germany

IH Aalborg

Varde Svgmmeklub

Korsgr Handicap Idraet

Swim Team Taastrup

01:17,89
01:12,87
01:15,91

01:04,91
00:55,55
00:44,38
00:40,13
00:41,25
00:52,00
00:57,02

00:58,75
00:54,36
00:42,05
00:40,09
00:41,25
00:44,73
00:56,54
01:07,21

00:57,75
00:52,84
00:41,57
00:37,74
00:41,00
00:44,72
00:56,11
01:06,00

01:23,64
01:03,50
00:59,22
01:02,56
01:05,00
01:24,85

00:50,13
00:47,64
00:41,75
00:31,99
00:35,11
00:46,28
00:49,91
00:53,62
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Event-No. 16

50m Backstroke Men

Heat 3

Morten Rustbakk

Nikolaj Lund

Christian Walvik

Daniel Simon

Antti Latikka

Stefan Hudson Ryg Popplewell
Niels Korfitz Mortensen
Vincent Koch

Heat 4

Martin Kollerup
Jim Pedersen
Thijs van den End
Kardo Ploomipuu
Michel Tielbeke
Keld Rishgj
Thomas Grimm
Morten Lynggaard

Event-No. 17

400m Freestyle Women
Heat 1

O~NOOPWNE

O~NOTOPRWNE

Wendelien Faber
Rona Hjelmstad
Ingrid Djucskas
Majken Pedersen

O~NOODWNE

Heat 2

Meri-Maari Makinen
Amalie Vinther

Lisa den Braber
Francesca O'Connor
Nadja Joy Tennesen
Liisa Lilja

Louise Pedersen
Ingvill Hilleren
Heat 3

Annika Geller

Marlou van Rhijn

Julia Kabus

Eleni Papadopoulus
Maike Naomi Schnittger
Linn Haugen

Daniela Schulte

Hanne Farestvedt

O~NOOITPAhWNBE

O~NOOPWNBE

1980 (S14)
1990 (S14)
1987 (S14)
1988 (S13)
1990 (S13)
1994 (S14)
1995 (S8)

1996 (S8)

1995 (AB)
1986 (S14)
1993 (S9)

1988 (S10)
1981 (S13)
1988 (S14)
1973 (S7)

1983 (S14)

1978 (S11)
1993 (S14)
1989 (S9)

1992 (S10)

1992 (S7)
1995 (S8)
1992 (S8)
1991 (S7)
1987 (S14)
1992 (S9)
1979 (S14)
1990 (S7)

1993 (S8)
1991 (S9)
1991 (S8)
1992 (S10)
1994 (S13)
1987 (S9)
1982 (S11)
1993 (S14)

NOR
DEN
NOR
GER
FIN

DEN
DEN
GER

DEN
DEN
NED
EST
NED
DEN
GER
DEN

NED
NOR
NOR
DEN

FIN

DEN
NED
GBR
DEN
FIN

DEN
NOR

GER
NED
GER
GBR
GER
NOR
GER
NOR
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Norway

Korsgr Handicap ldreet
Norway

Germany

Finland

Harby Svemmeklub
Purhus Svgmmeklub
BS Berlin

IH Aalborg

Allerad Svemmeklub

The Netherlands

Estonia

The Netherlands

Thisted Svemmeklub

Germany

Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening

The Netherlands
Norway

Norway

Vejle Svsmmeklub Triton

Finland

Thisted Svgmmeklub
The Netherlands
Great Britain

Haslev Svemmeklub
Finland

Brgndby HI

Norway

Germany

The Netherlands
Germany

Great Britain
Germany
Norway
Germany
Norway

00:50,03
00:46,97
00:39,20
00:31,28
00:34,94
00:43,33
00:48,91
00:53,00

00:50,02
00:46,77
00:37,10
00:28,97
00:32,45
00:41,98
00:48,00
00:52,80

07:20,70
06:43,93
06:50,04

06:40,81
06:26,11
06:10,97
06:03,06
06:10,01
06:15,34
06:30,02
06:40,84

05:47,00
05:42,00
05:22,82
05:14,24
05:17,30
05:32,99
05:45,00
06:01,90
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Event-No. 18
400m Freestyle Men

Heat 1
1
2
3 Thomas O. Nielsen 1992 (S6)
4  Bo Bertelsen 1983 (S14)
5  Patrick Larsen 1988 (S14)
6
7
8

Heat 2
1
2  Ben Siara 1991 (S8)
3 Tobias Pollap 1986 (S7)
4  Maurice Deelen 1971 (S8)
5  Swen Michaelis 1981 (S6)
6  Jacco Beniest 1985 (S8)
7  Simon Boer 1995 (S9)
8

Heat 3
1 Leo Lahteenmaki 1991 (S9)
2 Torben Schmidtke 1989 (S8)
3 Kasper Zysek 1994 (S9)
4 Lucas Ludwig 1989 (S10)
5  Mike van der Zanden 1987 (S10)
6  Lasse Andersen 1994 (S10)
7  Einar Niin 1991 (S9)
8  Daniel Schaefer 1991 (S8)

Event-No. 101

4 x 50m Individual Medley Mixed
Heat 1

1. Team
1. Team
1. Team

O~NOOITPAhWNBE

DEN
DEN
DEN

GER
GER
NED
GER
NED
NED

FIN

GER
DEN
GER
NED
DEN
EST
GER

DEN
DEN
DEN

AN OO0 it

il

Skive Handicap ldraets Forening
Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening
Korsgr Handicap ldreet

BS Berlin

TV Wattenscheid 01
The Netherlands
Germany

The Netherlands
The Netherlands

Finland

Germany

Swim Team Esbjerg
Germany

The Netherlands
Holbaek Svemmeklub
Estonia

Germany

Korsgr Handicap ldraet
IH Aalborg
Ringsted Handicap Idraets Forening

07:54,81
06:54,79
07:25,15

06:40,00
05:47,08
05:32,20
05:45,00
05:56,57
06:49,34

05:23,33
05:07,00
04:48,13
04:20,00
04:35,08
04:53,00
05:21,58
05:30,00

04:00,19
03:09,15
03:09,59
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